
 

 

 

Spotlight on … Terms 3 and 4 Key Dates 

 
Term 3 key dates (all events take place in school apart from the ones marked *)  

Thursday 4 January  First day of term 3 
Wednesday 10 January  Prize Evening 
Thursday 11 January  Year 9 Parents’ Evening 
Wednesday 17 January  Zoom 1 Q&A for year 11 students applying to KLB Sixth Form* 
Monday 22 January  DoE Silver training day 
Tuesday 23 January  DoE Bronze training day and parents’ meeting for Bronze and Silver DofE 
Wednesday 24 January  Year 11 Parents’ Evening 
Mon 29 Jan-Fri 2 Feb  Year 13 Assessments 
Monday 29 January  Start of KLB Feel Good Fortnight 
Tuesday 30 January  Parents’ Workshop: Resilience 
Thursday 1 February  DoE Gold training day and parents’ meeting 
Tuesday 6 February  Zoom 2 Q&A for year 11 students applying to KLB Sixth Form* 
Wednesday 7 February  Year 9 Options Evening for parents 
Thursday 8 February   Year 10 Parents’ Evening* 
Friday 9 February  Last day of term 3 
 
 
Term 4 key dates (all events take place in school apart from the ones marked *) 
 
Monday 19 February  First day of term 4 
Tuesday 20 February  Year 10 session for parents: Helping Students to Prepare for Exams 
Wednesday 21 February Senior Recital Evening 
Wednesday 28 February Inset day (students not in school) 
Thursday 29 February  Year 8 Parents’ Evening* 
Tuesday 5 March  Year 13 Parents’ Evening 
Thursday 7 March  KLB Trustees’ AGM 
Wednesday 13 March  School Production: West Side Story 
Thursday 14 March  School Production: West Side Story 
Friday 15 March   School Production: West Side Story 
Tuesday 19 March   Year 11 GCSE Preparation Evening for parents 
Thursday 21 March  Year 12 Parents’ Evening 
Tuesday 26 March   Last day of term 4 
Wednesday 27 March  Easter holiday starts 
Fri 5-Mon 8 April  DofE Gold Practice Expedition for Canoeists 

 

The full school calendar for the current academic year can be viewed on the link below: 

https://klbschool.org.uk/calendar/ 
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